Releases - December 05, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

175009
243492
287550
238333
178867
286419
243454
161023
165258
211349
262187
278778
281146
141031
141842
286626
283533
205088
263704

Scott
Wright
Johnston
Whitaker
Smith
Gantt
Doan
Treadway
Mckee
Aud
Wright
Felty
Mcecall
Guffey
Calhoun
Snyder
Griffin
Lewis
Brown

Richard

Monique Shiri
Kyle P
Steven

Jeffery T
Brian

Jonathon

Barbara

Leron

Bryn Kean
Joseph

Joshua

Thomas T
Dwight

Willard
Christopher Lee
John Eric
Clifton O'Neal
llanga

Death - Natural Causes

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Kentucky State Reformatory  Capital Offense

Logan County Jail
Logan County Jail

Henderson County Jail

Union County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Laurel County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Wayne County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Boone County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Russell County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



