DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
175009 Scott	Richard		Death - Natural Causes	Kentucky State Reformatory	Capital Offense
243492 Wright	Monique	Shiri	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287550 Johnston	Kyle	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238333 Whitaker	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178867 Smith	Jeffery	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286419 Gantt	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243454 Doan	Jonathon		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161023 Treadway	Barbara		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
165258 Mckee	Leron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
211349 Aud	Bryn	Kean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262187 Wright	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278778 Felty	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281146 Mccall	Thomas	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141031 Guffey	Dwight		Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141842 Calhoun	Willard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286626 Snyder	Christopher	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283533 Griffin	John	Eric	Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205088 Lewis	Clifton	O'Neal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263704 Brown	llanga		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)